
Mon July 7 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Mini Cinnis 

Tues July 8 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain Donut 

 

Wed July 9 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Mini Cinnis 
 

Thurs July 10 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain Donut 

Fri July 11 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Sausage Pancake 
Wrap 

Mon July 14 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Mini Cinnis 

Tues July 15 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain Donut 

 

Wed July 16 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Mini Cinnis 

Thurs July 17 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain 

Donut 

Fri July 18 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Sausage Pancake 
Wrap 

Mon July 21 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Mini Cinnis 

Tues July 22 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain Donut 

 

Wed July 23 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Mini Cinnis 

Thurs July 24 
-Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain 

Donut 

Fri July 25 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Sausage Pancake 
Wrap 

Breakfast  

Monday - Friday,  
7:30am– 9:00am 

Location:   

Senior  

High School 

1799 Lehigh Station Road 

14467 

Family Members are invited! 

Adults (over 18): 

A la Carte 

Choose up to 2 Items 
Fruit Juice, Fresh Fruit  

or dished fruit 
Choose 1 Item 

Milk: 1%, Fat-Free White Chocolate 
Choose up to 2 Items 

Bagelette, muffin, cereal, yogurt or 
cheese stick 

Or One- 2 grain item 

This institution is an  

equal opportunity provider.   



Please call 585-359-5388 for more   

information 

Family Members are invited! 

Adults (over 18): 

Rush-Henrietta CSD Food Services Summer Meals Program 

No paperwork necessary.   Must be 18 or under for free meals. 

PLEASE ASK IF YOU’RE NOT SURE, 

AND PLEASE ENJOY YOUR MEAL! 

This institution is an  

equal opportunity provider.   

Mon July 28 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round egg 
patty 

Mini-Waffles 

Tues July 29 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain Donut 

 

Wed July 30  
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Mini Cinnis 

Thurs July 31 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain 

Donut 

Fri Aug 1 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Sausage Pancake 
Wrap 

Mon August 4 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round egg 
patty 

Mini-Waffles 

Tues August 5 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain Donut 

 

Wed August 6 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Mini Cinnis 

Thurs August 7 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain 

Donut 

Fri August 8 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Sausage Pancake 
Wrap 

Mon August 11 

Hot Breakfast  
Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round egg 
patty 

Mini-Waffles 

Tues August 12 

Hot Breakfast  
Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain Donut 

 

Wed August 13 

Hot Breakfast  
Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Mini Cinnis 

Thurs August 14 

Hot Breakfast  
Entrée 
Choices 

Cheese Omelet 
Whole Grain 

Donut 

Fri August 15 
Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 
Choices 

Plain Round Egg 
Patty 

Sausage Pancake 
Wrap 

 We’re here to serve  

you and your family  

delicious breakfast 

and lunch all summer 

long!  Convenient, 

healthy, FREE meals 

every  


